
Creche Schedule

Application:

Date:

Age Range of Accommodation* Min. Required  Space (Per m2)  No. of Spaces Area sqm

0‐1 Years (Room 01) 3.5 10 35.8

1‐2 Years (Room 02) 2.8 9 25.2

2‐3 Years (Room 03) 2.35 25 61.2

3‐6 Years (Room 04) 2.3 15 30.7

59 152.9

Area sqm

15

24

31.5

35.7

91.2

275.8

178

Adult Child Ratio estimate no. of staff 

1:3 3.33

1:5 1.8

1:6 4.17

1:8 1.875

1

Total Staff numbers (Approximate)                                           12.18

No. Required

4

10th December 2021

Mill Road SHD, Saggart, Co. Dublin

1 ‐ 2 Years

Total allocation for childcare

Other Accommodation

Staff Room

Gross Floor Area sqm

Enclosed Outdoor Play Space

Other Information ‐ Full day care service or Part ‐time day care service*

Age Range

0 ‐ 1 Years

Sleeping Room

WC & Facilities

Lobby & Circulation

* Guidelines are attained from; Child Care Act 1991 (EARLY YEARS SERVICES) Regulations 2016

** Guidelines are attained from; SDCC Development Plan 2016‐2022 Table 11.23

2 ‐ 3 Years

3 ‐ 6 Years

Admin staff

Parking Provision

 (1 space per classroom)**


