

Creche Schedule

Application: Mill Road SHD, Saggart, Co. Dublin

Date: 10th December 2021

Age Range of Accommodation*	Min. Required Space (Per m2)	No. of Spaces	Area sqm
0-1 Years (Room 01)	3.5	10	35.8
1-2 Years (Room 02)	2.8	9	25.2
2-3 Years (Room 03)	2.35	25	61.2
3-6 Years (Room 04)	2.3	15	30.7
Total allocation for childcare		59	152.9

Other Accommodation	Area sqm
Sleeping Room	15
Staff Room	24
WC & Facilities	31.5
Lobby & Circulation	35.7
	91.2

Gross Floor Area sqm	275.8
	•

Enclosed Outdoor Play Space	178

Other Information - Full day care service or Part -time day care service*				
Age Range		Adult Child Ratio	estimate no. of staff	
0 - 1 Years		1:3	3.33	
1 - 2 Years		1:5	1.8	
2 - 3 Years		1:6	4.17	
3 - 6 Years		1:8	1.875	
Admin staff			1	
Total Staff numbers (Approximate)		12.18		

Parking Provision	No. Required	
(1 space per classroom)**	4	
* Guidelines are attained from; Child Care Act 1991 (EARLY YEARS SERVICES) Regulations 2016		
** Guidelines are attained from; SDCC Development Plan 2016-2022 Table 11.23		